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COMMITTEE CHAIR
Mark Peterson
Cass County Assessor
PO Box 3000
Walker, MN 56484
218-547-7239
CELL:  218-760-3158
mark.peterson@casscountymn.gov

REGION I
Julie Hackman
Olmsted County Assessor
151 4 St SE
Rochester, MN 55904
507-328-7656
CELL: 507-951-0164
julie.hackman@olmstedcounty.gov

REGION II
Michael Sheplee
Martin County Assessor
201 Lake Ave
Fairmont, MN 56031
507-238-3278
Cell:  612-418-6584
mike.sheplee@co.martin.mn.us

REGION III
Daryl Moeller
Chisago County Assessor
313 N. Main St. Suite 250
Center City, MN 55012
Phone: 651-213-8555
Co CELL: 612-431-6017
Per Cell: 651-497-1429
daryl.moeller@chisagocountymn.gov

REGION IV
Robert Thompson
Cook County Assessor
411 W 2nd St
Grand Marais, MN 55604
218-387-3653
Cell: 952-486-2494
Bob.Thompson@Co.Cook.MN.US













REGION V
Chris Baumberger
Murray County Deputy Assessor
2460 Ironwood Ave
Slayton, MN 56172
507-836-1155
CELL:    507-873-8044
CBaumberger@co.murray.mn.us

REGION VI
Doug Bruns
Renville County Assessor
500 East DePue Ave Suite 205
Olivia, MN  56277
320-523-3644
Cell: 320-905-6510
dougb@renvillecountymn.com

REGION VII
Michelle Snobl
Wilkin County Assessor
300 So 5th St
Breckenridge, MN 56520
218-643-7162
Cell:  701-640-8710
msnobl@wilkincounty.gov

REGION VIII
[bookmark: _Hlk528667357]Liz Lund
Roseau County Assessor
606 5th Avenue SW, Room 190
Roseau, MN 56751
Phone:   218- 463-1861
liz.lund@co.roseau.mn.us

REGION IX
Gianna Olson
City of Edina
4801 W 50th Street
Edina, MN  55424
952-826-0422
CELL:  612-280-8301
golson@edinamn.gov















REGION IX
Joshua Hoogland
Hennepin County Assessor
A-2103 Government Center
Minneapolis, MN 55487
612-348-8853
CELL:   612-245-5653
Joshua.hoogland@hennepin.us

REGION IX
Jodie Raymond
Anoka County Taxation Director
2100 3rd Avenue
Anoka, MN  55303
763-324-1117
CELL:  763-257-7552
Jodie.raymond@co.anoka.mn.us

REGION IX
Patrick Chapman
Ramsey County Assessor
90 Palto Blvd West
Saint Paul, MN 55107
651-266-2159
Cell: 651-246-4032
Patirick.chapman@co.ramsey.mn.us	

LEGISLATIVE LIAISON
AMC   Matt Hilgart
125 Charles Avenue
Saint Paul, MN 55103-2108
651-789-4343
CELL:   612-805-5088
mhilgart@mncounties.org  




